13000052489

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	. #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Ві	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500277028235

09/28/15--01015--003 **25.00

DRUCE

COVER LETTER

Division of Cor	porations			
SUBJECT: Rec	con Car Care Name of Lim	LLC		
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for tiling.		
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		C		
	Daniel	McCool Name of Person		
		Name of Person		
	Recon Co	ar Care LLC		
		Firm/Company		
	5126 Isa	bella Drive		
	^	Address		
	Palm Beau	ch Gardens FL	33463	
	,	City/State and Zip Code	EC 3	-
	mccoolred	lood @ yahoo.co	至 至	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notific	ation)	
For further information e	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	$\tilde{\mathfrak{m}}^{\circ}$	
Daniel i	McCool	Address Ch Gardens FL City/State and Zip Code Roo 2 & Yahoo. Co to be used for future annual report notific all: at (561) 232-8 Area Code Daytime T	SECRE TARY OF STATE STAT	C
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number	
			P =	
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Recon Car Care, LL	C	
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited l	ny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L 130000 5 248 9</u> .		and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the a	hbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1369 N. Killian Dr Lake Park FL 33	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Lake Park FL 33	403
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered or registered agent and/or the new registered office address her Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	SEGMe pame of the new SEGME TARY OF STATE
	, Florida	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Bill Koster	Juno Beach, FL 3340	
		Juno Beach, FL 3340	Remove
			☐ Change
	·		Add
			Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			Change
		TALLAH	Add
		HASSEE, FLOR	2) (Chanters)
		-LORIDA	Add 29
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change

	Pleas	e su	att	āche	d	lett	er				
									-		
								-		· -	
							<u> </u>			- u ·	
											<u></u>
										_	
									IAS SE	201	
									CRE	13S G	
									ASSI	28	
									TO ST	D	
									LORIDA	= :	
									DIT.	29	
				_							
							<u> </u>				
ote: li	e date, if other tive date is listed, the the date inserted it's effective date	in this block	does not m	eet the app	licable	statutory fi	ling require	0 days afte	ional) er filing.) is date w	Pursuant vill not b	to 605.0207 ee listed as
	rd specifies a Oth day after			ate, but	not ar	effectiv	e time, at	12:01	a.m. o	n the e	earlier of
	9/22/20	15	,	2015	2/1						

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Bill Koster 12156 Seaward Drive Juno Beach, FL 33408

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Recon Car Care, LLC - Document #L13000052489

To Whom It May Concern:

I hereby resign from my position as Managing Member of Recon Car Care, LLC, effective December 15, 2014.

I will not hold any ownership or relationship in the company as of the effective date.

I request that the Division of Corporations make the necessary changes to their records to reflect this removal and resignation.

Thank you.

Sincerely

Bill Koster